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PREFACE

THETIME IS RIGHT
ICONIC EXAMPLES
ACR0OS1994

BOSCO VERTICALE 2014
VERTICAL 2020
CREATING SYNERGIES
GETTING STARTED

THE MOUNTAIN LANDSCAPE
THE URBAN BIOTOPES
THE DESIGN TOOLS

THIS WORKS

STUDENT PROJECTS

16
32
34
48
60
78
90
92
96

118
138



