		PREFACE	8
1		THETIME IS RIGHT	16
II		ICONIC EXAMPLES	32
		acros 1994	34
		BOSCO VERTICALE 2014	48
		VERTICAL 2020	60
		CREATING SYNERGIES	78
IV		GETTING STARTED	90
	#1	THE MOUNTAIN LANDSCAPE	92
	#2	THE URBAN BIOTOPES	96
	#3	THE DESIGN TOOLS	118
V		THIS WORKS	138

STUDENT PROJECTS